502498414 09/17/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Fairey Microfiltrex Limited	03/05/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microfiltrex Limited	
Street Address:	Fareham Industrial Park	
Internal Address:	Fareham	
City:	Hampshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	PO16 8XG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6342158

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3124740448

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: anagelberg@marshallip.com

Correspondent Name: Marshall, Gerstein & Borun LLP

Address Line 1: 233 South Wacker Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 6300

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	32168/47520
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Audrey Nagelberg
Signature:	/Audrey Nagelberg/
Date:	09/17/2013

Total Attachments: 2 source=certinc#page1.tif source=certinc#page2.tif OP \$40.00 63

PATENT REEL: 031222 FRAME: 0839

FILE COPY



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1179763

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that FAIREY MICROFILTREX LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of MICROFILTREX LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 5th March 2002



C011797634





HC006B

JOH

R3S

NOTICE OF SPECIAL RESOLUTION

Company Number: 01179763

THE COMPANIES ACTS 1985 AND 1989

Company Limited by Shares

SPECIAL RESOLUTION

of

Fairey Microfiltrex Limited

18th February, 2002) (passed on

By a Written Shareholders Resolution passed 29th February, 2002 the following Resolution was passed as a Special Resolution:-

SPECIAL RESOLUTION

"That the name of the Company be changed to Microfiltrex Limited".

Director for and on behalf of the Company

0450 02/03/02

A35 COMPANIES HOUSE

0:\64740\2\DOCS\NOTICE OF SR - FML.DOC

PATENT REEL: 031222 FRAME: 0841

RECORDED: 09/17/2013